ID #
PW22183397

0C22197643
0C22197643
PW22180649
0C22179559
PW22191700
0C22174813
0C22184934

PW22158029

SB22158459
22196883
0C22195078
PW22184783
PW22153334
DW22164021
219083177DA
NP22189312
NP22186269

0C22108317

0C22183974
0C22137794

0C22126808

0C22149107
NP22195357
0C22175297
0C22179439
0C22191020
NP22169613
0C22182555
NP22147128
0C22117121

0C22196554

PW22183397
PW22197334
0C22187155
0C22179559

0C22188059

St#
3145

3144
3144
3351
3113
3012
3139
2773

1807

2267
591
1845
649
1169
1111
457
2256
1206

229

2829
204

259

2021
324
174
169

1923
308
377
133

2463

1646

3145
2957
2061
3113

3246

St Name
Sicily Avenue

Sicily AVE
Sicily AVE
California ST
Barbados PL
Club House CIR
Sumatra Place
Bunting CIR

Kinglet CT

Pacific AVE
Knowell PL
Anaheim AVE
Darrell ST
Atlanta WAY
Coast DR
Princeton DR
Rutgers
Hazel PL

Wilson ST

San Juan LN
Dartmouth PL

Princeton DR

Aliso AVE

Costa Mesa Street
Costa Mesa

22nd ST

Church ST

18th ST

21st ST

Cecil PL

Irvine AVE

Iowa ST

Sicily Avenue
Andros ST
Swan DR
Barbados PL

New York AVE

Open House Customer List

City
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

CM

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

CM

CM
CM

CM

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

CM

CM
CM
CM
CM

CM

Ar
C1

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

C1

C2
Cc2
Cc2
C2
C3
C3
Cc4
Cc4
C4

ca

C4
Cc4

c4

C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5

C1

C1
C1
C1
C1

C1

List Price
$1,548,000
$1,625,000
$1,625,000
$1,250,000
$1,299,800

$899,000
$1,400,000
$2,398,995

$2,250,000

$799,000
$1,295,000
$779,000
$1,049,000
$1,465,000
$740,000
$1,397,777
$1,250,000
$6,400

$620,000

$1,275,000
$1,299,000

$1,375,000

$2,495,000
$6,500
$1,795,000
$1,750,000
$1,899,000
$10,500
$1,299,999
$879,900
$1,098,000

$599,000

$1,548,000
$1,199,000
$2,195,000
$1,299,800

$1,329,000

Open House Type SLC

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

Public

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

Public

Public
Public

Public

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

Public

Public
Public
Public
Public

Public

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

STD,
TRUS

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

STD,
TRUS

STD
STD

STD,
TRUS

STD

STD
STD
STD

STD
TRUS
STD

STD,
TRUS

STD
STD
STD
STD

STD,
TRUS

Date
09/10/2022

09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022

09/10/2022

09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022

09/10/2022

09/10/2022
09/10/2022

09/10/2022

09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022

09/11/2022

09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022

09/11/2022

12:
12:
12:
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00AM2:00PVM

[Ey

= e

12:
12:
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM

= N

Start End
00PM3:00PVM

00PM4:00PV
00PM4:00PV

:00PM4:00PVM

:00PM4:00PVM
:00AM2:00PVM
:00AM4:00PV
:00PM3:00PV
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00AN
:00PM2:00PV
:00PM4:00PVM
:00AM2:00PVM

:00AM4:00PV

:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM3:00PVM

:00PM3:00PVM

:00PM4:00PVM
12:
12:
:30PM3:30PV
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:

00PM3:00PV
00PM2:00PV

00AM3:00PV
00PM3:00PV
00PM3:00PV
00PM3:00PVM
00PM4:00PV

:00PM4:00PVM

00PM3:00PV
00PM4:00PV

:00PM4:00PVM

() ) 1 ) 10 1 T T ) ) T ) 1 1 )
© 0000 0 000V VOOVOVOO0 0 00 0 0VOVOCOVOOCO 0 VOV VO0V0Q



ID # St# St Name
PW22191700 3012 Club House CIR
0C22174813 3139 Sumatra Place
NP22182235 3188 Country Club DR
NP22151887 1662 Iowa ST
0C22184760 1617 Somerton DR
22174213 631 Darrell ST
22196883 591 Knowell PL
PW22191811 1924 Republic AVE
PW22133057 643 Darrell ST
0C22165912 3410 Meadow Brook
DW22164021 1111 Coast DR
0C22185010 3001 Fernheath LN
PW22153334 1169 Atlanta WAY
PW22196451 3009 Harding WAY
0C22183974 2829 San Juan LN
NP22189312 2256 Rutgers
PW22188078 2554  Yale PL
0C22195181 2352 Rutgers DR
0C22108317 229 Wilson ST
0C22149107 2021 Aliso AVE
0C22184747 340 Flower ST
0C22191020 1923 Church ST
NP22089105 2172 Orange AVE
LG22140230 2295 LaPlayaDRN
NP22195872 407 16th PL
NP22141497 407 16th PL
NP22147128 133 Cecil PL
0C22117121 2463 Irvine AVE
NP22147169 369 Costa Mesa ST

Schwmr

Group

City
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

CM

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

CM

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

Ar
C1

C1
C1
C1
Cc2
C2
C2
Cc2

c2

C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
Cc4
c4
c4
Cc4

Cc4

C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5

List Price
$899,000

$1,400,000
$2,249,000
$1,188,000
$1,795,000
$1,355,000
$1,295,000
$1,795,000

$1,050,000

$645,000

$740,000
$1,325,000
$1,465,000
$1,000,000
$1,275,000
$1,250,000
$1,199,950
$1,399,900

$620,000

$2,495,000
$1,799,000
$1,899,000
$2,895,000
$1,050,000
$7,000
$1,999,999
$879,900
$1,098,000
$3,700,000

Open House Type SLC

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

Public

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

Public

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

STD,
TRUS

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

STD,
TRUS

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
TRUS
STD
STD

Date
09/11/2022

09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022

09/11/2022

09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022

09/11/2022

09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022

Patrick Schwier 714.401.0893 - SchwierGroupRealEstate.com

EXPERIENCE MATTERS

= T S

12:

e e e e

11:

Start End

:00PM4:00PVM
12:
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM5:00PVM
:00PM4:00PV
:00PM4:30PV
:00PM4:00PVM

00PM3:00PV

30PM3:30PVM

:00PM4:00PVM
12:
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00AM2:00PVM
12:

00PM4:00PV

00PM3:00PV
00AM4:00PV

:00PM4:00PVM
12:
12:
:00PM5:00PVM

00PM4:00PV
00PM3:00PV

1:00PM4:00PV

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

00PM3:00PV
00PM3:00PV
00PM3:00PV
00PM4:00PV
00PM3:00PV

1) )T )T

V9090909090090 99 0 9909909909990 90C 90O 9009090999099 990



