

Open House Customer List

ID #	St#	St Name	City	Ar	List Price	Open House Type	SLC	Date	Start	End	Image	Map
PW22183397	3145	Sicily Avenue	CM	C1	\$1,548,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22197643	3144	Sicily AVE	CM	C1	\$1,625,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22197643	3144	Sicily AVE	CM	C1	\$1,625,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
PW22180649	3351	California ST	CM	C1	\$1,250,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22179559	3113	Barbados PL	CM	C1	\$1,299,800	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
PW22191700	3012	Club House CIR	CM	C1	\$899,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22174813	3139	Sumatra Place	CM	C1	\$1,400,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22184934	2773	Bunting CIR	CM	C1	\$2,398,995	Public	STD	09/10/2022	11:00AM	2:00PM		
PW22158029	1807	Kinglet CT	CM	C1	\$2,250,000	Public	STD, TRUS	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
SB22158459	2267	Pacific AVE	CM	C2	\$799,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
22196883	591	Knowell PL	CM	C2	\$1,295,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	11:00AM	2:00PM		
OC22195078	1845	Anaheim AVE	CM	C2	\$779,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00AM	4:00PM		
PW22184783	649	Darrell ST	CM	C2	\$1,049,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
PW22153334	1169	Atlanta WAY	CM	C3	\$1,465,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
DW22164021	1111	Coast DR	CM	C3	\$740,000	⬆️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	4:00AM		
219083177DA	457	Princeton DR	CM	C4	\$1,397,777	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	2:00PM		
NP22189312	2256	Rutgers	CM	C4	\$1,250,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
NP22186269	1206	Hazel PL	CM	C4	\$6,400	Public	STD	09/10/2022	11:00AM	2:00PM		
OC22108317	229	Wilson ST	CM	C4	\$620,000	Public	STD, TRUS	09/10/2022	11:00AM	4:00PM		
OC22183974	2829	San Juan LN	CM	C4	\$1,275,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22137794	204	Dartmouth PL	CM	C4	\$1,299,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22126808	259	Princeton DR	CM	C4	\$1,375,000	⬇️ Public	STD, TRUS	09/10/2022	1:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22149107	2021	Aliso AVE	CM	C5	\$2,495,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
NP22195357	324	Costa Mesa Street	CM	C5	\$6,500	Public		09/10/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22175297	174	Costa Mesa	CM	C5	\$1,795,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	2:00PM		
OC22179439	169	22nd ST	CM	C5	\$1,750,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:30PM	3:30PM		
OC22191020	1923	Church ST	CM	C5	\$1,899,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	11:00AM	3:00PM		
NP22169613	308	18th ST	CM	C5	\$10,500	Public		09/10/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22182555	377	21st ST	CM	C5	\$1,299,999	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
NP22147128	133	Cecil PL	CM	C5	\$879,900	Public	TRUS	09/10/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22117121	2463	Irvine AVE	CM	C5	\$1,098,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22196554	1646	Iowa ST	CM	C1	\$599,000	Public	STD, TRUS	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
PW22183397	3145	Sicily Avenue	CM	C1	\$1,548,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
PW22197334	2957	Andros ST	CM	C1	\$1,199,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22187155	2061	Swan DR	CM	C1	\$2,195,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	2:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22179559	3113	Barbados PL	CM	C1	\$1,299,800	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22188059	3246	New York AVE	CM	C1	\$1,329,000	Public	STD, TRUS	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		

ID #	St#	St Name	City	Ar	List Price	Open House Type	SLC	Date	Start	End	Image
PW22191700	3012	Club House CIR	CM	C1	\$899,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
OC22174813	3139	Sumatra Place	CM	C1	\$1,400,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM	
NP22182235	3188	Country Club DR	CM	C1	\$2,249,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
NP22151887	1662	Iowa ST	CM	C1	\$1,188,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
OC22184760	1617	Somerton DR	CM	C2	\$1,795,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	2:00PM	5:00PM	
22174213	631	Darrell ST	CM	C2	\$1,355,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
22196883	591	Knowell PL	CM	C2	\$1,295,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:30PM	
PW22191811	1924	Republic AVE	CM	C2	\$1,795,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
PW22133057	643	Darrell ST	CM	C2	\$1,050,000	⬇️ Public	STD, TRUS	09/11/2022	12:30PM	3:30PM	
OC22165912	3410	Meadow Brook	CM	C3	\$645,000	⬆️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
DW22164021	1111	Coast DR	CM	C3	\$740,000	⬆️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM	
OC22185010	3001	Fernheath LN	CM	C3	\$1,325,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
PW22153334	1169	Atlanta WAY	CM	C3	\$1,465,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
PW22196451	3009	Harding WAY	CM	C3	\$1,000,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
OC22183974	2829	San Juan LN	CM	C4	\$1,275,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
NP22189312	2256	Rutgers	CM	C4	\$1,250,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
PW22188078	2554	Yale PL	CM	C4	\$1,199,950	Public	STD	09/11/2022	11:00AM	2:00PM	
OC22195181	2352	Rutgers DR	CM	C4	\$1,399,900	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM	
OC22108317	229	Wilson ST	CM	C4	\$620,000	Public	STD, TRUS	09/11/2022	11:00AM	4:00PM	
OC22149107	2021	Aliso AVE	CM	C5	\$2,495,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
OC22184747	340	Flower ST	CM	C5	\$1,799,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM	
OC22191020	1923	Church ST	CM	C5	\$1,899,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM	
NP22089105	2172	Orange AVE	CM	C5	\$2,895,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	5:00PM	
LG22140230	2295	La Playa DR N	CM	C5	\$1,050,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
NP22195872	407	16th PL	CM	C5	\$7,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM	
NP22141497	407	16th PL	CM	C5	\$1,999,999	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM	
NP22147128	133	Cecil PL	CM	C5	\$879,900	Public	TRUS	09/11/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM	
OC22117121	2463	Irvine AVE	CM	C5	\$1,098,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM	
NP22147169	369	Costa Mesa ST	CM	C5	\$3,700,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM	